Digestivi (digestieven)
Grappa

Ask for our special grappa list

Brandy

Vecchia Romagna
Vecchia Romagna Riserva

Cognac

Courvoisier
Remy Martin V.S.0O.P.
Remy Martin X.O.

Whisky

Jameson

Ballantine's

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Jack Daniels

Dimple

Chivas Regal

Glenfiddich

OHOEOBONONONORNO!

8,50
14,50

7,95
9,75
21,75

5,75
6,95
6,95
8,25
7,25
9,25
9,25
9,75



Menu di caffé (coffeelist)

Espresso
Caffé / Thé

Cappuccino

Doppio espresso

Espresso con panna
Espresso with whipped cream

Cappuccino con panna
Cappuccino with whipped cream

Espresso Corretto

Espresso with a hint of Grappa or Sambuca

Caffé super
Coffee with Sambuca and whipped cream

Poncio
Coffee mixed with 5 liquors and topped with whipped cream

Caffe Siciliano
Coffee with Averna and whipped cream

Italian Coffee

Coffee with Amaretto and whipped cream

Spanish Coffee

Coffee with Tia Maria and whipped cream

Marnissimo (French Coffee)

Coffee with Grand Marnier and whipped cream

Irish Coffee
Coffee with Whisky and whipped cream

3,00
3,00

3,95

4,75

3,95

4,50

4,95

6,25

9,25

8,25

8,25

8,25

8,25

8,25



Liquore (liquors)

Sambuca alla fiamma / naturale € 6,00
Sambuca al Caffé € 6,75
Sambuca Opal € 7,95
Averna € 6,50
Ramazotti € 6,50
Monte Negro € 6,50
Fernet Branca € 6,50
Limoncello € 5,50
Mirto € 6,75
Frangelico € 6,95
Strega € 6,95
Amaretto € 6,50
Tia Maria € 6,50
Dom Benedictine € 6,95
Cointreau € 6,95
Grand Marnier € 6,95
Drambuie € 6,95
Baileys € 6,95



Formaqggi (Cheese)

Formaggio di Capra
Sheep cheese

Gorgonzola
Spicy blue cheese with a little sweet in the after taste

Parmigiano
Hard and dry, little herbs and spicyness in the taste

Formaggio Misto

Assortment of cheeses

Dolce (Sweets)

TiramisU (raccomandato)
Homemade Italien pie with whipped cream

Cassata Siciliana

Sicilian ice pie with candied fruit and served with whipped cream

Cannoli Messinese

Stuffed rol of pastry with special creme of origen Messina

€

7,25

8,25

9,25

13,50

6,95

9,00

9,25



Gelati (ijsgerechten)

Bambino

Speciaal children dessert comes with a little suprise

Dama Bianca

Vanille ice cream, warm chocolat sauce and whipped cream

Monta Rosa

Vanille ice cream, warm chocolat sauce, Avocado and whipped cream

Gelato al caffé
Mokka- en vanille ice cream with coffee and whipped cream

Casertone
Chocolat-, stracciatella- en vanille ice cream, Grand Marnier and whipped cream

Spaghetti Gelato

Vanille ice cream with strawberry sauce and whipped cream

De Luca

Vanille ice cream, warm amarena cherries, Grand Marnier and whipped
cream

Rinfrescante
Lemon sorbet topped with Prosecco

Etna (only in the season)

Strawberry ice cream with fresh strawberries, Marasquino liquor and
whipped cream

Amaretto

Walnut ice cream, Amaretto and whipped cream

Elisabetta

Kaneel-, stracciatella- en vanille ijs, vers fruit,
Grand Marnier en slagroom

Sicilia

Aardbeien- en vanille ijs, vers fruit, Marasquinlikeur en slagroom

€

4,50

6,95

7,25

6,75

8,95

8,95

9,95

8,25

9,75

8,95

9,25

11,25



Gelati (vervolg)

Macedonia di Frutta € 8,95

Verse fruitcocktail met Marasquinlikeur en slagroom

Tartufo € 8,50

Truffel ijs, vers fruit, Grand Marnier en slagroom

Banana Ripiena € 8,95

Banaan gevuld met vanille ijs en slagroom

Gran Arancia Siciliana € 8,95
Sinaasappel gevuld met sinaasappel ijs en Grand Marnier

Grand Limone Siciliana € 8,95
Citroen gevuld met citroen ijs

Gran Noce di cocco Siciliana € 8,95
Kokosnoot met kokos ijs

Melone Messinese € 10,25

Meloen gevuld met citroen-, stracciatella- en vanille ijs,
Wodka en slagroom



